
Name Email Position Phone
Karin	Brown sterling.karin@gmail.com Vice	Chair 801-995-0919
Kelly	Woodrum kellywoodrum@gmail.com Parent 801-770-2515
Audrey	Barton audrey@mineer.com Parent 435-590-0466
Nicolette	Fike hausfike@gmail.com Parent 801-310-1938
Kelcy	Furey kfurey@alpinedistrict.org Parent 801-636-7676
Liz	Gibby dizzygumby@gmail.com Chair 801-573-5021
Anthony	Mann amann@alpinedistrict.org Teacher 801-610-8770
Jenn	Webb jmwebb@alpinedistrict.org Counselor 801-610-8770
Kyle	Zundel kzundel@alpinedistrict.org Teacher 801-610-8770
Todd	Dawson tdawson@alpinedistrict.org Principal 801-610-8770
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